

Kennedy Marketing Celebrates One Year of Success and Recognition in the Industry

Kennedy Marketing Celebrates 1-Year Mark as Florida's Best Marketing Agency, Driving Exceptional Client Results and Earning 'Best of 2024' Award

ORLANDO, FL, UNITED STATES, November 5, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Kennedy Marketing, a



This year has been an incredible journey. Winning 'Best Marketing Agency 2024' shows our dedication to client success, and we're excited for what's next."

Kristy Kennedy, Owner & CEO

leading marketing agency in Florida, is proud to announce that they have officially been in business for one year as of this week. In just 12 months, the agency has achieved remarkable success and recognition in the industry, solidifying their position as one of the best marketing agencies in the state.

In their first year of operation, Kennedy Marketing has already received the prestigious title of "Best Marketing Agency 2024" by Florida's Best Magazine. This recognition

is a testament to the agency's dedication and hard work in providing top-notch marketing services to their clients. The team at Kennedy Marketing is honored to receive this award and is committed to maintaining their high standards of excellence in the years to come.

One of the agency's most notable achievements in their first year is their successful partnership with McKibben Powersports, a multi-location dealership. Kennedy Marketing was able to boost results for McKibben Powersports by increasing inbound calls by over 40% and reducing cost per call by at least 20%. This impressive feat showcases the agency's ability to deliver tangible results for their clients and solidify their position as a top-performing marketing agency.

Through their tailored and strategic approach to marketing, Kennedy Marketing has helped numerous businesses achieve their goals and reach new heights. Their team of experts utilizes the latest techniques and technologies to create effective marketing campaigns that drive results. With a focus on building strong relationships with their clients and delivering exceptional service, Kennedy Marketing has quickly become a go-to agency for businesses looking to elevate their brand and reach their target audience.

As Kennedy Marketing celebrates their one-year anniversary, they are grateful for the support and trust of their clients and the recognition they have received in the industry. The agency looks forward to continuing their success and helping more businesses achieve their marketing goals

in the years to come. For more information about Kennedy Marketing and their services, please visit their website or contact them directly.

Kristy Kennedy
Kennedy Marketing
+1 321-446-8263
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/757988370

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.